附件：
　　减征消费税车辆清单
减税车辆名称
车辆型号
减税起止日期
备注
CH6353
2003.8.21-2003.12.31
CH501 3XJB
2003.8.21-2003.12.31
CH501 3XQC
2003.8.21-2003.12.31
CIl5013XYZ
2003.8.21-2003.12.31
CH6353B
2003.11.21-2003.12.31
昌河牌轻型客车
CHS01 3XJBB
2003.11.21-2003.12.31
C~5013XQCB
2003.11.21-2003.12.31
CH501 3XYZB
2003.11.21-2003.12.31
CH6352
2002.6.20-2003.12.31
CH5011KJB
2002.6.20-2003.12.31
CH5011XQC
2002.6.20-2003.12.31
CH5011XYZ
2002.6.20-2003.12.31
北斗星牌轻型客车
CH7110
2002.9.5-2003.12.31
CflS01 6XJBD
2002.9.5-2003.12.31
CH5016XQCD
2002.9.5-2003.12.31
CH5016XYZD
2002.9.5-2003.12.31
CH5016XXJD
2002.9.5-2003.12.31
